
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=11:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 1856 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   9.34m   06  

 2 1806 Houbrigts Jill             ACA   8.07m   06  

 3 1124 Boyen Maya                TACT  6.60m   06  

 4 791 Pictoel Mirthe            TACT  6.05m   06  

 5 1994 Vanoppen Martha           ACA   5.87m   07  

 6 1012 De Clippeleer Elien       ACHL  5.79m   06  

 7 1962 Benarbia Kenza            AVT   5.50m   06  

 8 1258 Francart Lisse            ADD   5.12m   07  

 9 1323 Masschelin Tess           ACKO  4.93m   07  

 10 1723 Polders Emily             ACA   4.91m   06  

 11 1593 Reenaers Meskerem         ACA   4.91m   07  

 12 1732 Roncada Elena             ACA   4.69m   07  

 13 1925 Hermens Bo                ATLA  4.45m   07  

 14 833 Ooms Femke                VMOL  4.23m   07  

 15 769 Sevenich Briana           AVT   3.91m   07  

 16 1219 Vendrix Yirthe            ACA   3.89m   07  

 17 981 Hayen Laura               ACA   3.61m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=12:03 

Reeks:1 

 1 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben          ACA   1.55m   00  

 1 184 Bouchat Boris             HERV  1.55m   00  

 3 303 Moors Mathias             HERV  1.55m   01  

 4 1094 Lambrecht Harley          ADD   1.45m   00  

 4 1207 Wolfs Senne               MACD  1.45m   01  

 6 1291 Volont Donald             ADD   1.45m   01  

 

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=12:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 5974 Vanlangenaker Jules       RCT   1.40m   02  

 2 4949 Bacari Elie                ROBA  1.35m   03  

 3 5863 Stijn Gielen               RCT   1.25m   03  

 3 5186 Masschelin Tim            ACKO  1.25m   03  

 5 5452 Reenaers Daan             ACA   1.15m   02  

 6 5946 Baptist Daan              ACA   1.15m   03  

 7 5765 Manshoven Jelle           ACA   1.10m   02  

 8 5206 Spauwen Bjorn             ATLA  1.05m   03  

 8 5784 Benarbia Abdelkader       AVT   1.05m   03  

 10 4977 Nulens Davy               BREE  1.05m   03  

  4567 Niessen Martijn           AVT       GP     03  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=11:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 7926 Philtjens Ylio             ACA   10.35m   06  

 2 7119 Breban Tom                ADD   7.63m   06  

 3 7204 Herkert Jochem Hans**     ATLA  7.26m   06  

 4 7832 Francart Siemon           RCT   4.68m   07  

 5 6525 Willems Levi              VMOL  4.36m   07  

 6 7513 Muyldermans Dieter        ACA   3.89m   07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=11:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 2680 Hermens Bert              ATLA  9.42m   04  

 2 2709 Philtjens Duco            ACA   8.49m   04  

 3 1579 Van Gelder Senne          ACHL  7.46m   04  

 4 2450 Cupers Dorian             ACA   7.12m   05  

 5 1536 Hayen Jona                ACA   5.79m   04  



 6 2451 Dergent Lars              ACA   4.62m   05  

 7 2293 Reenaers Stan             ACA   4.44m   04  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=12:21 

Reeks:1 

 1 2864 Mathijs Benjamien         ACA   1.75m  Sen 93  

 2 6028 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   1.40m  Mas 57  

 3 4687 Bollens Jacques           ACKO  1.40m  Mas 57  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=13:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1856 Mondelaers Laure          RCT   1.15m   06  

 2 1806 Houbrigts Jill             ACA   0.95m   06  

 3 1124 Boyen Maya                TACT  0.95m   06  

 4 1994 Vanoppen Martha           ACA   0.90m   07  

 5 1962 Benarbia Kenza            AVT   0.90m   06  

 5 1258 Francart Lisse            ADD   0.90m   07  

 7 1593 Reenaers Meskerem         ACA   0.90m   07  

 7 1732 Roncada Elena             ACA   0.90m   07  

 9 981 Hayen Laura               ACA   0.85m   07  

 9 1219 Vendrix Yirthe            ACA   0.85m   07  

 9 1012 De Clippeleer Elien       ACHL  0.85m   06  

 12 1723 Polders Emily             ACA   0.75m   06  

 12 769 Sevenich Briana           AVT   0.75m   07  

 14 833 Ooms Femke                VMOL  0.70m   07  

  791 Pictoel Mirthe            TACT      GP     06  

  1925 Hermens Bo                ATLA      NG     07  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=12:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte   RCT   9.01m   04  

 2 4553 Gintertaelle Jill         KAAG  8.21m   04  

 3 4723 Breban Linde              ADD   7.05m   04  

 4 4749 Francart Elodie           ADD   6.09m   05  

 5 5613 Rumers Eden               RCT   5.66m   04  

 6 4200 Elens Yara                 TACT  5.59m   05  

 7 5062 Crombez Noémie            ACA   5.14m   04  

 8 4695 Tijtgat Marie             ACA   4.65m   05  

 9 5423 Vertongen Tinne           RCT   4.59m   05  

 10 4273 Jacobs Birthe             ACA   3.71m   05  

 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=12:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 7277 Boyen Freya               TACT  10.18m   02  

 2 7688 Vansimpsen Mirthe         ACA   7.73m   03  

 3 7353 Vendrix Yenthe            ACA   6.18m   03  

 4 7666 Vanhelmont Tine           ACA   6.04m   03  

 5 7130 Das Lindsay               VMOL  4.87m   02  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=13:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 7204 Herkert Jochem Hans**     ATLA  1.05m   06  

 2 7926 Philtjens Ylio             ACA   1.05m   06  

 3 7832 Francart Siemon           RCT   0.90m   07  

 4 6525 Willems Levi              VMOL  0.85m   07  

 5 7119 Breban Tom                ADD   0.85m   06  

 6 7513 Muyldermans Dieter        ACA   0.80m   07  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=12:56 



Reeks:1 

 1 2877 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  1.70m   99  

 2 3202 Vanhellemont Kobe         RCT   1.60m   99  

 3 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   1.40m   99  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=13:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 1676 Pieri Axelle               ATLA  11.90m   01  

 2 1452 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  11.76m   00  

 3 1541 Benarbia Amina            AVT   10.06m   00  

 4 1471 Sevenants Margot          RCT   9.32m   00  

 5 1625 Simons Shania             ACA   8.25m   00  

 6 1472 Timmermans Loes           RCT   7.02m   01  

 7 1002 Nulens Lindsey            BREE  6.84m   01  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=13:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 2823 Helsen Elise               ACHL  12.31m   98  

 2 3189 Rabau Silke                RCT   11.31m   98  

 3 3108 Huygen Hanne              LYRA  10.84m   99  

 4 3065 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  10.31m   98  

 5 3342 Hiroux Laure-anne         RCT   8.68m   99  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:06 

Reeks:1 

 1 1579 Van Gelder Senne          ACHL  1.20m   04  

 2 2680 Hermens Bert              ATLA  1.15m   04  

 3 2450 Cupers Dorian             ACA   1.15m   05  

 4 2709 Philtjens Duco            ACA   1.05m   04  

 5 2293 Reenaers Stan             ACA   1.00m   04  

 5 1536 Hayen Jona                ACA   1.00m   04  

 7 2451 Dergent Lars              ACA   0.90m   05  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=14:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 1471 Sevenants Margot          RCT   1.40m   00  

 2 1472 Timmermans Loes           RCT   1.30m   01  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=14:04 

Reeks:1 

 1 5198 Massart Maxim             AVKA  8.74m   02  

 2 4609 Willems Orry              VMOL  8.16m   02  

 3 5974 Vanlangenaker Jules       RCT   7.72m   02  

 4 4977 Nulens Davy               BREE  6.96m   03  

 5 5863 Stijn Gielen               RCT   6.75m   03  

 6 5784 Benarbia Abdelkader       AVT   6.47m   03  

 7 4949 Bacari Elie                ROBA  6.45m   03  

 8 5946 Baptist Daan              ACA   6.18m   03  

 9 4567 Niessen Martijn           AVT   6.01m   03  

 10 5765 Manshoven Jelle           ACA   5.85m   02  

 11 5452 Reenaers Daan             ACA   5.60m   02  

 12 5206 Spauwen Bjorn             ATLA  4.30m   03  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 1353 Steegmans Andreas         ACA   11.40m   00  

 2 1205 Prenen Senne              MACD  10.37m   01  

 3 1291 Volont Donald             ADD   10.28m   01  

 4 1094 Lambrecht Harley          ADD   10.17m   00  



 5 1331 Nijsten Vinney            ACA   9.64m   00  

 6 1611 Vander Schelde Wietse     RCT   9.50m   00  

 7 1195 Beenkens Tom**            ATLA  9.26m   01  

 8 184 Bouchat Boris             HERV  9.07m   00  

 9 1333 Vanhelmont Ruben          ACA   9.04m   00  

 10 303 Moors Mathias             HERV  8.36m   01  

 11 1672 Hiroux Philippe           RCT   6.66m   01  

 12 1207 Wolfs Senne               MACD  6.35m   01  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=14:44 

Reeks:1 

 1 5619 Vanlangenaker Charlotte  RCT   1.25m   04  

 2 4749 Francart Elodie           ADD   1.15m   05  

 3 5062 Crombez Noémie            ACA   1.10m   04  

 4 5614 Rumers Noor               RCT   1.10m   04  

 5 4200 Elens Yara                 TACT  1.10m   05  

 6 5423 Vertongen Tinne           RCT   0.95m   05  

 6 4695 Tijtgat Marie             ACA   0.95m   05  

 8 4553 Gintertaelle Jill         KAAG  1.05m   04  

 9 4723 Breban Linde              ADD   1.05m   04  

 10 4273 Jacobs Birthe             ACA   0.90m   05  

 11 5173 Schouteden Julie          LOOI  0.85m   05  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=14:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 2823 Helsen Elise               ACHL  1.55m   98  

 2 3342 Hiroux Laure-anne         RCT   1.20m   99  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=14:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 3038 Gieghase Hilde            VMOL  9.67m  Mas 68  

 2 3673 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  8.69m  Mas 78  

 3 1280 Knaepen Freya             ACA   8.67m  Sen 93  

 4 1278 Knaepen Ditte             ACA   7.34m  Sen 89  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:30 

Reeks:1 

 1 2694 Carlucci Lieven           GENK  10.64m   98  

 2 2877 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  10.60m   99  

 3 3005 Jacobs Colin              ADD   9.74m   98  

 4 3202 Vanhellemont Kobe        RCT   8.91m   99  

 5 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   8.52m   99  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 635 Steegmans Jasper          ACA   8.73m   97  

 

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 7857 Swennen Margo             ATLA  1.35m   02  

 2 7353 Vendrix Yenthe            ACA   1.20m   03  

 3 7688 Vansimpsen Mirthe        ACA   1.10m   03  

 4 7666 Vanhelmont Tine           ACA   0.95m   03  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 504 Helsen Heleen             ACA   1.35m  Jun 97  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=16:13 



Reeks:1 

 1 2730 Philtjens Niels           ACA   11.49m  Sen 84  

 2 2488 Jacobs Brett              ADD   11.24m  Sen 94  

 3 5988 Houben Frederik           ACA   9.82m  Mas 79  

 4 1906 Maes Olivier              ACA   8.82m  Sen 92  

 5 6683 Hiroux Serge              RCT   8.20m  Mas 69  

 6 2555 Neven Tom                 ACA   6.00m  Sen 94  

 

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=13:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 3672 Paps Maria                LOOI  6.02m   48  

 

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 6233 Biets Hugo                 ACA   9.03m   52  

 2 4793 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  9.02m   49  

 

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=16:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 6028 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   10.37m   57  

 2 5715 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  10.05m   56  

 3 6153 Neven Rudi                ACA   8.32m   63  

 


